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VBET Кубок України
2025/26 1/4. Матч №62

Середа, 04.03.2026, 15:30, "Черкаси-Арена", Черкаси. 5°C. Глядачі: 890

«ЛНЗ» Черкаси

0 : 0 (4:5)

«Буковина» Чернівці

12 Паламарчук Олексій
11 Пасіч Геннадій
25 Горін Олег
29 Дідик Роман (К)
14 Драмбаєв Олександр
17 Кузик Денис
16 Рябов Артур
19 Пастух Євгеній
6 Танковський Вячеслав
22 Твердохліб Єгор
90 Ассінор Марк

Запасні
1 Ледвій Дмитро
72 Самойленко Кірілл
4 Дайко Айді
33 Путря Ілля
27 Дж. Беннетт
3 Смотрицький Назар
5 Нонікашвілі Шота
21 Лепський Орест
8 Якубу Мустафа
7 Микитишин Артур
23 Кравчук Данило
18 А. Авуду

Тренер
Пономарьов Віталій

94 Пеньков Герман
2 Карась Данило
4 Саків Тарас
7 Кожушко Олег
8 Дахновський Віталій
10 Бойчук Богдан (К)
12 Підлепенець Євген
24 Бусько Андрій
25 Груша Віталій
44 Вітенчук Вадим
95 Стасюк Петро

Запасні
1 Погорілий Дмитро
71 Балан Нікіта
3 Безуглий Микита
13 Войтіховський Максим
14 Шинкаренко Дмитро
20 Кольцов Віталій
22 Плакса Родіон
27 Тищенко Іван
37 Прокопчук Кирило
74 Морговський Ян
93 Гамолов Назар

Тренер
Шищенко Сергій

Арбітр:
Панчишин Дмитро
Асистент 1:
Думенко Володимир
Асистент 2:
Поважний Ярослав
4-й арбітр:
Когут Олег
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Годулян Віталій

Делегат:
Гребінюк Олександр
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VBET Кубок України, 2025/26, 1/4. Матч №62
Середа, 04.03.2026, 15:30, "Черкаси-Арена", Черкаси. 5°C. Глядачі: 890

«ЛНЗ» Черкаси 0 : 0 (4:5) «Буковина» Чернівці
67' 12 Підлепенець Євген

22 Плакса Родіон
22 Твердохліб Єгор

7 Микитишин Артур 67'

67' 25 Груша Віталій

73' 7 Кожушко Олег
13 Войтіховський Максим

77' 2 Карась Данило
3 Безуглий Микита

29 Дідик Роман 82'

6 Танковський Вячеслав 86'

Післяметчеві пенальті

8 Дахновський Віталій

44 Вітенчук Вадим

10 Бойчук Богдан

24 Бусько Андрій

13 Войтіховський Максим

22 Плакса Родіон

6 Танковський Вячеслав

29 Дідик Роман

17 Кузик Денис

90 Ассінор Марк

7 Микитишин Артур

25 Горін Олег


